MEHEUHY [£5, 26 SEA PRO, SUPER 15 [2CYL.]) ¥ |grition/E lectical Components b
Serial Mbr Flange: 04730007 Up [CAN)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 400071 20| SCREW, (M5 = 28] 2
2 10 40001 5|5CREW, (M5 % 10), STATOR ATTy| 2
3 984504 5| TRIGGER ASSEMBLY 1
4 54 24836 |CLIP, TRIGGER LEADS 1 [t aruial)
4 54 22740|CLIP, TRIGGER LEADS 1 [Electric/t anual &lternator)
il 10 48408| SCREW, (#10-16 = B00), CLIF TO |1
g E3205|CWaASHER, CLIP SCREW 1
7 339 7A70813|IGMITION COIL ASSEMBLY 2
a 93762 | COVER, IGMITION COIL 1
9 10 40105 55| SCREW, IGMITION COIL COVER |3
10 11 45076\ NUT, [#10-32), COIL TERMINAL |4
11 24 8137154 3|HIGH TEMSION LEADS 1
11 a4 8137154 2|LEAD CABLE SET. High Tension [5]1
12 a5 E37094 1| BOOT/TERMIMAL KIT, SPARE H 2
13 33 97180 | SPARK. PLUG [MGK #BUZHW] |2 [See Service Bulletin 91-36)
13 33 14103570| SPARK PLUG [MGK #BUZHW-2] |2 [See Service Bulletin 91-36)
13 33 13686 2|SPARK PLUG [MGK #BUSH) 2 [See Service Bulletin 91-36)
13 33 6737 2|SPARK PLUG [MGE #BPBH-M-10) |2 [See Service Bulletin 91-36)
13 33 26837 2|SPARK PLUG [MGE #BFZ8H-M-1C| 2 [See Service Bulletin 91-36)
14 339 7452415 SWITCH BOx 1
15 10 40019108| 5SCREW, (M5 » 20), SWITCH BOX | 3
17 24 99807210 WIRE ASSEMBLY, all<ILIARY |2
18 10 43408 SCREW, (H10-16 = .500), GROUNI|1
19 67044 2| STATOR ASSEMBLY, ALILIARY (1
20 10 40001 23| SCREW, (M5« 30], STATOR ATT:| 3
21 =1 E3313| TERMIMAL BLOCK. MARINER 1
22 10 43403 SCREW, (H10-16 = .625), TERMIM,| 2
23 95845 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1
24 10 92739 S5CREW, (1016 % 1.12) 2
25 11 45076 |MUT, [H10-32) 2
26 a4 TATRA 2 HARNESS ASSEMBLY [BLACK.ARI|1
27 71663 | PLUG 1
28 a4 B50174 2 HARMESS ASSEMBLY [EXTERME(1

MB1Z?




